12157
12073
11953
11901
11831
11919
11975
12074

13888
13835
13680
13500
13490
13545
13693
13865

14646
14618
14487
14411
14302
14431
14497
14641

NT
21317
20847
15968
15806
20202
21033

CNswi

cNswiL
CNSW10
BCSG 11
BOUSTI3
oNT
MHN 11

AQUABLA
LN 13
cem 1
ENLN 15

HELIOS3,

cMA 12
BCSG 14
AQUABLA
cMA 14
AQUABLA

1
BCSG 14
cNB 13

CNSWI5
HELIOS3
BOUSTI
BCSG 12
MHN 14
BOUSTIS

BCSG 12

11766
11508
11480
10892
10691
11278
11569
11626

GARCIA, Thomas

VAN DEN BREMT, Mathias
ROBBA, Enrico

BOEHM, Lennart
ROMBAUX, Romain
BEELEN, Maximilien
GUELTON, Mathias
CHERON, Théo

Série8de 9

SNEESSENS, Léon

RENOUARD, Mael

TOUBEAU, Naoki

BOULANGER, Emilien

KHALED DELLA RIVA, Théo

LIEVYNS, Amold

MAJED, Malek

DE SCHRYVER, Robin
Série6de 9

HANUISE, Anatole
DELFORGE, Lyar
LECLERCQ, Victor
CARTON, Noé
SPROCKEELS, Liam
COLLOT, Achile
LAHO, Lucien
BRANDT, Florian

Sériedde9

GUO, Chartie
ADIOUANI, Zakaria.
RIMBAUD, Adam
DUMONT, Aaron
FERON LELEU, Henri
MONTFORT, Eden
ALESSI, Emiliano
KALISZ, Andreas
Série2de 9

cem 10
HN @
CNswi2
BOUSTS
HN @
ENLN 10

L1
cNe 10

com 0o
BCSG ®8
BCSG 8
com 0o
DDAT 10
CNswi3
DDAT 13
HELIOS2

DDAT
ENLN
DDAT

ENLN
cma

ENLN
ENLN

BRERBBG &

CNswi3
CNswiL
CNsw
CNSWis
CNsw
CNSW10

AN

DINICESCU, Damian
JACOB, Geoffrey
EVERSONAS, Paulius
PARMENTIER, Aymeric
CHAREF, Billal
FALZONE, Raphaé!
POPPE, Warre
CONROTTE, Jehan
Série9de 9

ALNE, Oscar
HERBINT, Adrien
CARELLA, Aleandro
MEUNIER, Florent
CLAES, Elian
SOUTHWORTH, Bamaby
JACQUEMYNS, Kobe:
DELBROUCK, Julien
Série7de 9

VANDEPITTE, Kyan
ANTOLINI, Seviano
CLAES, Tiebe
ZAKKANE, Imrane
ANDERLINI, Alexis
TESSIER, Malo
CANARIS, Giovanni
BONVOISIN REMY, Elie
Serie5 e

CORNET, Loris
SCOUPE, Diego
CHAPUT, Hugo
HEUCHAMPS, Sacha
NOWACKI, Mateusz
BOULANGER, Noé
HUSSEIN, Omar
VALCU, Eric
Série3de9

s
GLERIA, Giovam
LEROY, Alssio
VAN DOOSSELAERE, Come
FLOURAKS, Théo
DE POTTER, Samueton
BFOLCH, Diego

1

Liste des séries
11 ans et plus

Messieurs, 100m Brasse

10/01/2026
Epreuve 4

Charleroi, 10 - 11/1/2026
NNSHT 2026

09/01/2026 8:53 - Page 1

Registered to District du Hainaut

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565



