

			1:17.86	CCM 10	DINCESCU, Damian
			1:15.98	HN 08	JACOB, Geoffrey
			1:14.80	CNSW12	EVERSONAS, Paulius
			1:08.92	BOUST8	PARMENTIER, Aymeric
			1:06.91	HN 02	CHAREF, Bilal
			1:12.78	ENLN 10	FALZONE, Raphaël
			1:15.68	AZL 11	POPPE, Niels
			1:16.26	CNB 10	CONROTTE, Jehan
					<u>Série 9 de 9</u>
1:21.57	CNSW11	GARCIA, Thomas		CCM 09	ALNE, Oscar
1:20.73	AZL 11	VAN DEN BREMT, Mathias		BCSG 08	HERBENT, Adrien
1:19.53	CNSW11	ROBBA, Enrico		BCSG 09	CARELLA, Alessandro
1:19.01	CNSW10	BOEHM, Lennart		CCM 09	MELNER, Florent
1:18.31	BCSG 11	ROMBAUX, Romain		DDAT 10	CLAES, Elian
1:18.19	BOUST3	BEELEN, Maximilien		CNSW13	SOUTHWORTH, Barnaby
1:19.75	CNT 09	GUELTON, Mathias		DDAT 13	JACQUEMYNS, Kobe
1:20.74	MHN 11	CHERON, Theo		HELIOS2	DELBROUCK, Julien
					<u>Série 7 de 9</u>
1:38.88	AQUABLA	SNEESSENS, Léon		DDAT 13	VANDEPITTE, Kyan
1:38.35	LGN 13	RENOUARD, Maël		ENLN 15	ANTOLINI, Seviano
1:38.00	CCM 11	TOUSSEAU, Naoki		DDAT 13	CLAES, Tabea
1:35.00	ENLN 15	BOULANGER, Emilien		CCM 10	ZAKKANÉ, Imrane
1:34.90	AQUABLA	KHALED DELLA RIVA, Théo		ENLN 12	ANDERLINI, Alexis
1:35.45	CMA 12	LIEVYNS, Arnold		CMA 11	TESSIER, Malo
1:36.93	CNSW13	MAJED, Malek		ENLN 12	CANARIS, Giovanni
1:38.65	HELIOS3	DE SCHRUYVER, Robin		ENLN 15	BONVOISIN REMY, Elie
					<u>Série 5 de 9</u>
1:46.46	CMA 12	HANUISE, Anatole		BCSG 15	CORNET, Loïs
1:46.18	BCSG 14	DELFORGE, Lyam		CNB 13	SCOUBE, Diego
1:44.87	AQUABLA	LECLERQ, Victor		HELIOS3	CHAPUT, Hugo
1:44.11	CMA 14	CARTON, Noé		STC 13	HEUCHAMPS, Sacha
1:43.92	AQUABLA	SPROCKEELS, Liam		CNSW13	NOWACKI, Mateusz
1:44.31	WN 14	COLLOT, Achille		ENLN 11	BOULANGER, Noé
1:44.97	BCSG 14	LAHO, Lucien		CNSW14	HUSSEIN, Omar
1:46.41	CNB 13	BRANDT, Florian		BOUST4	VALCU, Eric
					<u>Série 3 de 9</u>
NT	CNSW15	GUO, Charlie			8
2:13.17	HELIOS3	ADIGUANI, Zakaria		CNSW13	GLERIA, Giovanni
2:08.47	BOUST4	RIMBAUD, Adam		CNSW11	LEROCY, Alessio
1:59.68	BCSG 12	DUMONT, Aaron		CNSW14	VAN DOOSSELAERE, Côme
1:59.06	MHN 14	FERON LELU, Henri		CNSW15	FLOURANS, Théo
2:02.02	BOUST15	MONTFORT, Eden		CNSW14	DE POTTER, Samuel-Lion
2:10.33	STC 14	ALESSI, Emiliano		CNSW10	BIFOLCHI, Diego
NT	BCSG 12	KALISZ, Andreas			1
					<u>Série 1 de 9</u>
	AN			AN	

Liste des séries  
11 ans et plus

Messieurs, 100m Brasse

10/01/2026  
Epreuve 4

Charleroi, 10 - 11/1/2026  
NNSHT 2026